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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.12 747 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.13 747 F 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.22 744 F 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.31 740 H 31/01/14 Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes) Nice, France Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.41 737 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.50 734 H 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.56 732 F 31/01/14 Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes) Nice, France Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.71 726 F 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.81 723 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.81 723 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Loughborough 1

1:01.93 718 F 28/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.95 718 S 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.96 717 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.97 717 H 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.02 715 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.11 712 S 06/07/12 European Junior Championships Antwerp, Belgium Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.11 712 H 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.19 709 S 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.41 702 H 23/02/13 BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.42 702 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.52 698 H 06/07/12 European Junior Championships Antwerp, Belgium Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.63 695 H 22/04/12 National Arena League Cup Final Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.64 694 F 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.83 688 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.94 684 H 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.02 682 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.05 681 F 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
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1:03.05 681 F 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.18 677 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.26 674 H 03/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.36 671 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.54 665 S 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.15 646 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.15 646 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League Final Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.30 642 F 22/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.01 621 H 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.36 611 F 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.63 604 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.81 723 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Loughborough 1

1:01.93 718 F 28/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.50 734 H 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.02 715 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.02 682 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.12 747 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.41 737 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.56 732 F 31/01/14 Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes) Nice, France Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.31 740 H 31/01/14 Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes) Nice, France Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.22 744 F 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.97 717 H 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.71 726 F 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.81 723 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.96 717 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.19 709 S 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.83 688 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.64 694 F 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.11 712 H 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.15 646 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.15 646 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League Final Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.94 684 H 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.41 702 H 23/02/13 BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.36 671 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.63 604 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.13 747 F 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.95 718 S 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.42 702 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.11 712 S 06/07/12 European Junior Championships Antwerp, Belgium Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.52 698 H 06/07/12 European Junior Championships Antwerp, Belgium Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.63 695 H 22/04/12 National Arena League Cup Final Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.26 674 H 03/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.30 642 F 22/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.05 681 F 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.54 665 S 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.18 677 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.36 611 F 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.01 621 H 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1
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